AUGUST
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

SEPTEMBER
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

OCTOBER
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tues.-Wed.

NOVEMBER
Thursday
Fri.-Sat.
Tuesday
Wed.-Mon.
Tues.-Fri.

DECEMBER
Wednesday
Tues.-Wed.
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Mon.-Mon.

JANUARY
Tuesday
Wednesday
Mon.-Thur.

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
2018-2019 CALENDAR AT A GLANCE

27 School's Open (gr. 9-10)
28 School's Open (All Grades)
31 Labor Day - School Closed

3 Labor Day - School Closed

4  School Reopens/Mass 8:15

6 Picture Day

18 Mass 8:15

20 Back to School Night 7:00 pm

4 Mass 8:15
8 School Closed Columbus Day
10 PSAT Testing Seniors only off
11 Living Rosary
12 Homecoming
16 Day of Silent Solidarity
18 Mass 8:15
24 Picture Re-take
30-31 Junior Retreat 1/2 Class

1 Mass 8:15
16-17 Fall Drama Production

20 Mass 8:15
21-26 School Closed Thanksgiving
27-30 Kairos Retreat

5 Mass 8:15
11-12 Sophomore Retreat Half Class
19 Penance
20 Mass 8:15
21 Early Dismissal
24-31 School Closed Christmas Vac.

1 New Year's Day School Closed
9 Mass 8:15
14-17 Mid-Term Exams 11:30 Dism.

JANUARY
Friday

Monday

Sunday
Monday

FEBRUARY
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wed-Thur
Wednesday

MARCH
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tues.-Fri.
APRIL
Wednesday
Tues.-Wed.
Thursday
Fri. - Sun.
Tuesday

Thur. - Mon.

Wednesday

MAY
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thur. - Fri.

JUNE
Mon.-Tues.
Tues.-Fri.
Wednesday

Thursday
Monday

con't
18

21

27-1
28

13
15
18
20-21
27

13
27
26-29

9-10
11
12-14
16
18-22
24

8
17
27
30

30-31

3-4
4-7
5

10

March for Life

Start of Second Semester

MLK Day School's Closed
Teacher In-Service

Catholic Schools Week Mass 8:15
Mass 8:15

Mass 8:15

School Closed Thon start 5:30 pm
School Closed President's Day
Freshman Retreat

Mass 8:15

Mass 8:15 Ash Wednesday
Stations of the Cross
Mass 8:15

Kairos

Penance

Senior Retreat 1/2 Class
Mass 8:15

Musical TBA

Living Stations

Easter Vacation

Mass 8:15

Mass 8:15

Prom

School Closed Memorial Day
Mass 8:15 - Ascension

Sr. Only Exams

Sr. Only Exams

Underclass Exams Dism. 11:30
Baccalaureate 7:00 TBA

Faculty Meeting 1-3
Graduation 6:00 pm on campus
Last Day of School-

11:00 Dismissal

PLEASE NOTE: ALL STUDENT EXAMS, BACCALAUREATE AND GRADUATION DATES MAY CHANGE.

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 180 days established by Diocesan Policy



